Service Provider: Poppins Childcare Services Ltd

Programme Year: 2023/2024

Status: Active

Fee Options
Fee Type | Age ELC/SAC ECCE Session Session Incorporated | Choose Additional Hrs per | Days per | Hrs per | FullFee | Fee Effective Effective
Name Range Available | Start Finish Services? Incorporated Information Day Week Week (including From To
? Time Time Services ECCE - 3
Hours)
Aftersch 4y Im - | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 4 5 20 145 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport fulltime fee 4
11m for one child
attending 5
days per
week.
Aftersch 4y 1m - | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 4 4 16 118.5 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport fulltime fee 4
11m for one child
attending 4
days per
week.
Aftersch 4y 1m - | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 4 3 12 92 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport fulltime fee 4
11m for one child
attending 3
days per
week.
Aftersch 4y 1m - | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 4 2 8 66 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport fulltime fee 4
11m for one child
attending 2
days per
week.
Morning | 2y 8m - | ELC No 09:00 12:00 No 3 5 15 0 0 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
9am - | 5y6m 4
12pm
Aftersch 4y Im - | SAC No 13:30 17:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 4 5 20 109 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport fulltime fee 4
11m for 5 days per
week for a




child who is
one of 3
children
attending
from the
same family.

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 4 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 3
children

attending

from the
same family.

16

95

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 3 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 3
children

attending

from the
same family

12

78

02/10/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 2 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 3
children

attending

from the
same family.

59

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
historical
fulltime rate
for one child
attending 5
days per
week.

20

1315

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 5 days per
week for a

20

123

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4




child who is
one of 2
children
attending
from the
same family.

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 4 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 2
children

attending

from the
same family.

16

105

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 3 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 2
children

attending

from the
same family.

12

85.5

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

17:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
fulltime fee
for 2 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 2
children

attending

from the
same family.

63

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4

Aftersch
ool Club

4y 1m -
12y
11m

SAC

No

13:30

16:30

Yes

Meal,
Transport

This is the
part time fee
for 5 days per
week for a
child who is
one of 2
children

attending

from the
same family.

15

92

25/09/2023

30/06/202
4




Aftersch 4y 1m - | SAC No 13:30 16:30 Yes Meal, This is the | 3 5 15 109 25/09/2023 | 30/06/202
ool Club 12y Transport part time fee 4
11lm for one child
attending 5
days per
week.
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit 120 Booking deposit of €120 refundable when a child is 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
approved on the early years hive
Optional Extra External 10 Gymboree classes €10 per month for the ELC 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
education /
entertainmen
t based
activity
Optional Extra 30 additional 31.5 Additional 30 minutes 12.00 - 12.30pm €31.50 per 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
minutes week for the ELC
Optional Extra Baking 1.32 Baking charge of €5 per month which is €1.32 per 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
week for the ELC
Optional Extra One Paid 27 School trip to the farm €27 for the ELC 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
Preschool
Trip
Deposit 444 Refundable booking deposit for SAC The deposit requested is up to a maximum of €444 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
(the fulltime fee for 5 days per week) depending on the
number of days a child attends. The deposit requested
is the monthly fee minus the NCS subsidy and the
deposit is used to cover the child's first month at the
service.
Discount 13 Discount for a family of 2 children attending the SAC There is an 11% discount to families who have 2 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
4 days per week children attending the SAC 4 days per week.
Discount 6 Discount for a family of 2 children attending the SAC There is a 7% discount to families who have 2 children 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
3 days per week attending the SAC 3 days per week.
Discount 21.75 Discount for a family of 2 children attending the SAC There is a 15% discount to families who have 2 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
5 days per week children attending the SAC 5 days per week
Discount 3 Discount for a family of 2 children attending the SAC There is a 5% discount to families who have 2 children 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
2 days per week attending the SAC for 2 days per week.
Discount 36 Discount for a family of 3 children attending the SAC There is a 25% discount to families who have 3 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
5 days per week children attending the SAC for 5 days per week.
Discount 24 Discount for a family of 3 children attending the SAC There is a 20% discount to families who have 3 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
4 days per week children attending the SAC for 4 days per week.
Discount 14 Discount for a family of 3 children attending the SAC There is a 15% discount to families who have 3 25/09/2023 30/06/2024

3 days per week children attending the SAC for 3 days per week.




Discount 7 Discount for a family of 3 children attending the SAC There is a 10% discount to families who have 3 25/09/2023 30/06/2024
2 days per week children attending the SAC for 2 days per week.
Discount 50 Historical discount for SAC This is a historical discount of €50 per month for a 25/09/2023 30/06/2024

child attending 5 days per week.




